CARES Act Funding Update

Minimum Allocation to
SCHOOL TOTAL ALLOCATION* be Awarded for
Emergency Financial Aid
Grants to Students

3 1343444 | S 671,722
Alamo Colleges - Northeast Lakeview College

S 6,926,619 | $ 3,463,310
Alamo Colleges - Northwest Vista College

) 3240943 | S 1,620,472
Alamo Colleges - Palo Alto College

) 3427506 | S 1,713,753
Alamo Colleges - St. Phillip's College

) 7648254 | S 3,824,127
Alamo Colleges - San Antonio College

S 2277498 | S 1,138,749
Alvin Community College

) 4794394 | S 2,397,197
Amarillo College

) 2,612,956 | S 1,306,478
Angelina College

) 13,907,800 | $ 6,953,900
Austin Community College

) 1414191 | S 7,070,956
Blinn College

) 1228723 | S 614,362
Brazosport College

) 4544176 | S 2,272,088
Central Texas College

) 1,817,547 | 908,774
Cisco College

5 885,687 | $ 442,844
Clarendon College

) 2133542 | S 1,066,771
Coastal Bend College

) 1,767,883 | S 883,942
College of the Mainland

) 10,790,912 | S 5,395,456
Collin College

S 2187307 | 1,093,654
DCCCD - Brookhaven

S 1,401,492 | S 700,746
DCCCD - Cedar Valley

) 3,649,693 | S 1,824,847
DCCCD - Eastfield

) 2,550,619 | $ 1,275,310
DCCCD - El Centro




2,902,459 1,451,230
DCCCD - Mountain View
2,498,181 1,249,091
DCCCD - North Lake
4,316,107 2,158,054
DCCCD -
3,854,029 1,927,015
Del Mar College
16,590,145 8,295,073
El Paso Community College District
488,436 244218
Frank Phillips College
1,212,226 606,113
Galveston College
2,157,844 1,078,922
Grayson College
1,336,557 668,279
Hill College
28,294,391 14,147,196
Houston Community College System
1,454,607 727,304
Howard College
3,908,886 1,954,443
Kilgore College
8,926,222 4.4631M
Laredo College
4,057,094 2,028,547
Lee College
28,823,255 14,411,628
Lone Star College System
4,898,030 2,449,015
McLennan Community College
1,673,002 836,501
Midland College
4.101,645 2,050,823
Navarro College
3,862,598 1,931,299
North Central Texas College
1140273 570,137
Northeast Texas Community College
2,118,029 1,059,015
Odessa College
1,507,332 753,666
Panola College
2,287,333 1,143,667
Paris Junior College
1,047,733 523,867
Ranger College
8,950,463 4,475,232

San Jacinto Community College




) 5182219 | S 2,591,110
South Plains College

S 20,022,398 | § 10,011,199
South Texas College

) 3,736,958 | S 1,868,479
Southwest Texas Junior College

S 21984486 | $ 10,992,243
Tarrant County College District

) 2,937,041 S 1,468,521
Temple College

S 2568337 | S 1,284,169
Texarkana College

) 3,608,280 | S 1,804,140
Texas Southmost College

S 1,865,240 | S 932,620
Trinity Valley Community College

) 7395647 | S 3,697,824
Tyler Junior College

S 1,381,106 | $ 690,553
Vernon College

) 1,680,905 | S 840,453
Victoria College

S 2547296 | S 1,273,648
Weatherford College

S 556,115 | § 278,058
Western Texas College

S 3,060,606 | S 1,530,303
Wharton County Junior College
TOTAL S 314,212,417 S 157,106,224

Source: US Department of Education

CLICK HERE for full allocation table

*NOTE: On the LBB COVID-19 Disaster Response Survey, the Total Allocation should be reported as an Expenditure
under Federal Funds, while only the portion NOT allocated to emergency aid should be reported as a Federal Funds
Reimbursement. The funds should be reported in their respective “Projected” columns until the college receives the
funds, at which time they move into “Actual YTD”.



https://www2.ed.gov/about/offices/list/ope/allocationsforsection18004a1ofcaresact.pdf

